Solves Genset Starting Problems. Guaranteed.
Super powerful, safe NiZn battery - contains no lithium or hazardous materials. Air shippable!
10-year full warranty - say goodbye to regular battery replacements
No sudden failure - unlike lead-acid, which typically fails suddenly and without warning
More power, less space - 75% smaller than comparable lead-acid – including charger!
Long life, no maintenance - cuts ongoing cost of truck rolls and electrolyte top-ups
Sustainable - no hazardous materials; 96% lower lifetime GHG emissions than lead-acid
Lowest total cost of ownership (TCO) - greater than 50% lower cost over ten years than lead-acid

111087 H
2000-2015
How To Order SuperTorque 8Z
SENS, Stored Energy Systems, the battery/rectifier logo, Dynamic Boost, HELIX and MicroGenius are trademarks of Stored Energy Systems LLC.
This product covered by one or more patents: www.sens-usa.com/patents.
© Stored Energy Systems, LLC 2022
Product
Type
- Output
Volts
- Battery
Cap
- Output
Current
- Alms &
Comms
- Mount - Terms - Config
8Z - 24 - B - 15 - B - 1 - 1 - 00
A B C D E
Parameter Code Value
Product Family 8Z SuperTorque 8Z
Output Voltage 12
24
12V
24V
Battery Capacity B
9
80Ah
90Ah
Charging Current 15 15A
Interface &
Communication Options
A
B
C
Base model; includes status LEDs and 2 ea. Form C alarm relays
Base model + LCD + keypad control + RS-485 Modbus
Base model + LCD + keypad control + RS-485 & TCP/IP Modbus
Mounting 1
2
Standard, not for rigid mounting
With rigid mounting brackets
Terminals 1
2
Threaded inserts for ring lug connection (M8)
SAE battery terminal posts
Configuration 00 Standard
F G H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
STARTER CONNECTION TERMINALS
M8 THREADED INSERT FOR RING LUG CONNECTION
13MM SOCKET/WRENCH SIZE
LED STATUS STANDARD
OPTIONAL DISPLAY AND KEYPAD CONTROL
KNOCKOUTS FOR CONDUIT
1/2 INCH NPT
INTEGRATED LIFTING HANDLES EACH END
THIS VIEW SHOWN IN THE 'PORTABLE' COFIGURATION
WITHOUT FIELD WIRING COVER AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
11.63
20.79
10.19
A
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 3
ETHERNET - RJ45